
Name Email Affiliation Role
Sandy Lucas sandy.lucas@noaa.gov NOAA CPO CVP Program (HQ) Program Sponsor
Roger Pulwarty roger.pulwarty@noaa.gov NOAA ESRL PSD Chief Scientist
Robin Webb robert.s.webb@noaa.gov NOAA ESRL PSD PSD Director
Catherine Martin catherine.a.martin@noaa.gov NOAA ESRL OMAO

Alan Brewer alan.brewer@noaa.gov NOAA ESRL CSD Lidar RHB 
Carol Anne Clayson cclayson@whoi.edu WHOI Modeling
Chelle Gentemann cgentemann@esr.org ESR (Earth & Space Research) NASA saildrone
Chidong Zhang chidong.zhang@noaa.gov NOAA PMEL NOAA Saildrone
Chris Fairall chris.fairall@noaa.gov NOAA ESRL PSD ATOMIC cheese, P-3
David Farrell dfarrell@cimh.edu.bb CIMH (Caribbean Inst. for Met. Hydro.) Barbados liaison
David Noone nooned@oregonstate.edu OSU Isotopes
Dongxiao Zhang Dongxiao.Zhang@noaa.gov NOAA PMEL NOAA Saildrone
Elizabeth Thompson elizabeth.thompson@noaa.gov NOAA ESRL PSD SWIFT buoys, met/clouds/waves: P3, RHB
Gijs de Boer gijs.deboer@noaa.gov NOAA ESRL PSD PSD UAS RHB
Graham Feingold graham.feingold@noaa.gov NOAA ESRL CSD Cloud/aerosol modeling
Gregory Foltz gregory.foltz@noaa.gov NOAA AOML Drifters
Hyodae Seo hseo@whoi.edu WHOI Modeling
James Edson jedson@whoi.edu WHOI X-spar buoy
Jan Kazil jan.kazil@noaa.gov NOAA Cloud/aerosol modeling
Janet Intrieri janet.intrieri@noaa.gov NOAA ESRL PSD PSD RHB UAS
Jim McWilliams jcm@atmos.ucla.edu UCLA Modeling
Jim Thomson jthomson@apl.washington.edu APL-UW SWIFT buoys, met/clouds/waves: P3, RHB
Juliana Dias juliana.dias@noaa.gov NOAA ESRL PSD Mesocale interactions
Lionel Renault lrenault@atmos.ucla.edu UCLA Modeling
Paquita Zuidema pzuidema@rsmas.miami.edu U Miami RHB cloud obs
Peter Sullivan pps@ucar.edu NCAR Modeling
Robert Pincus Robert.Pincus@colorado.edu U Colorado CIRES Mesocale interactions
Sabrina Speich sabrina.speich@lmd.ens.fr LMD (Laboratoire de Météorologie Dynamique) EUREC4A, R/V L'Atalante
Simon deSzoeke sdeszoek@coas.oregonstate.edu OSU RHB PBL/cloud obs
Tim Bates tim.bates@noaa.gov NOAA RHB Aerosols/UAS
Trish Quinn patricia.k.quinn@noaa.gov NOAA PMEL RHB Aerosols/UAS
Sebastian Schmidt Sebastian.Schmidt@lasp.colorado.edu CU LASP P-3 Aerosols
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